
11.0 Sweet Serenade with anorchegtra and two soloists
91.15 Songs of the .Islands |

411.30 The Symphony of Music
412. 0 Sports Announcements
12. Sp.m.) Lunch Music
2.1 Saturday Matinee inter-
rupted at intervals for sportsresults
2.15 Sports: Summary
3.0 Rugby Football Comment-
ary (From Carisbrook)
4.45 Sports Summary
5. 0 Childven’s Hour
6.45 Dinner Music
5.50 Late Sports Results

. 6.30 LONDON NEWS
7.0 Sports Summary
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Qil Dech and the 4YA Concert
Orchestra
(A Studio Recital)

8.0 OWEN T. BARAGWANATH
(bass)

:Simon the Cellarer Hatton
Swing Low, Sweet Chariot

BurleighThere isNo Death O’Hara
Bless This House Brahe
(A Studio Recital)

8.10 Mantovani and his Concert
Orchestra with pianist MoniaLiter
Pondon Fantasia Richardson

8.18 NORRIE LARKINS (tenor)
Do Not Go, My- Love

Hagemann
As I Sit Here Sanderson
Listen, Mary Harrhy
(A Studio Recital)

8.28 Harmonious Sisters in a
programme of music and poetry
linked by similar themes, The
Ladies’ Chorus is direeted by

’ Meda Paine and the verses are
read by Bertha Rawlinson
Accompanist: Dorothy Scott
Narrator; Morris Kershaw
(A Studio Presentation)
9.0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.30 Dance Music
10. 0 Sports Summary
1t1. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

ZINZO©) DUNEDIN1140 kc. 263 m.

1.15 p.m. Association Football
(From Caledonian Grounds)e- Saturday "Proms"
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Songs of the West
6.45 The Jumpin’ Jacks
7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.45 Harmony and Humour
8.15 Music Hall Memories
8.30 "The White Cockade"
9. 0 Classical Music
Leopold Stokowski and_ the
Philadelphia Orchestra
Passacaglia in C Minor Bach

9.13 Natan Milstein (violin)
Sonata in D Vivaldi
9.22 Sir Thomas Beecham and
the London Philharmonic Orch-
estra
The Fatthful Shepherd Suite

Handel
9.47 Artur Schnabel (piano)
Variations in E Flat, Op. 35
("Eroica’’) Beethoven

10.141 William Primrose
_
(vio-

la), with Walter Goehr and the
Chamber Orchestra
Concerto in B Minor Handel

10.30 Close down

ANY ZA INVERCARGILL€80 kc. 441 m.

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 4 Songs of the West
9.16 Variety Roundup
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.16 In Quiet Mood
10.30 Health in the Home: Be-
ware of Fatigue
10.33 ‘Krazy Kapers"
11. 0. Southland Racing Club’s
Meeting
11.6 "To Have and to Hold"
11.30 Piano Parade
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
4. 0 The Floor Show
5. 0 Children’s Hour: The Quiz
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 5 Late Sporting
6.10 Crosby Time
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 To-day’s Sports Results
7.30 "Palace of Varieties"

8. 0 The Centennial Festival
Choir and The National Orches-
tra, conducted by Andersen
Tyrer, with ISOBEL BAILLIE
(soprano)
Revenge Stanford
Te Deum Vaughan-WilliamsLet Us Now Praise Famous
Men Galway
Hymn of Praise Mendelssohn(from Civic Theatre)

10. O (approx.) District SportsSummary
10.10 Tunes of the "Times10.30 Close down

BEETHOVEN, whose
"Eroica" Variations will be
heard from 4YO at 9.47

p.m.

Saturday, April 7Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

/

aio1070 ke. 280 m.
6. 0 a.m. Music for a Leisure
Morning8.15 Late Sports Preview
8.45 Auckland District WeatherForecast
Drive Safely9. 0 Bachelor Girl (Betty)
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Traveller
10. 0 Tops in Tunes10.15 Variety Programme11.30 Sports Postponements12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements
Garden.ng Session

31.30 1ZB Happiness Club
2. 0 Sports Summary everyHalf-Hour until 4.30"2.2 Priority Parade
2.30 Musical Variety and SportsNews
3.15 Saturday Serenade3.30 From the Musical Comedy
Stage
4.30 Summary of Afternoon’s
Sports Results
Milestone Ciub (Thea)5. 0 Sunbeam Session5.30 "Way Out West
EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Reserved15 Fairy Tales: The FrogPrince
Great Days in Sport
Sports Results (Bill Mere-

COMO
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Please Piay for Me
Empress of DestinyA Musical Quiz (first
oadcast)
The Challenge of the Cities
What’s New in Records
The Dark Horse
Hatter’s Castle
Music for the Saturday

vad

wa.

,

Stay at Homes
410. 0 Everybody’s Favourites
10.30 Famous Dance Bands
11. 0 Dance, Little Lady
711.15 Party Music Until Mid-
ight
12. 0° Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

0 a.m. Breakfast Session
0 ‘Two Singing Belles: Con
ie Boswell and Dinah Shore
0 Three in Harmony5 Late Sports News
0 Friml Favourites
0 Bachelor Girl Session
5 In Latin-American Way10. 0 Gardening Session (Snowy)10.15 Housewives’ Session (Marjorie)
10.30 New Releases
10.45 French Flavour °*

11.15 Popular Batlads11.30 Sports Session, canceHa
tions, and postponements
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.30 p.m. Repeat of Cancellations and postponements2.0 Sports Results every halfhour until 4.30
2.15 To Make You Laugh3.45 New Releases

r

4.15 Dick Powell Favourites
5. 0 Orchestral Melodies
5.15 A Song for Everybody
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved .

6.15 Fairy Tales: Tortoise and
Hare
6.30 Saturday Serenade
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)

|7. 0 Please Play for Me (Re
quest Session)7.30 Empress of Destiny
7.45 A. J. Allen’s Stories8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Masters of Song
9. 0 Hatter’s Castle
9.15 The Latest Recordings
10. 0 Music That Will Live
10.30 There Ain’t No Fairies:
Fitcher’s Bird
10.45 Feature Band: Benny
Goodman
11. 0 Modern Airs12. 0 Close down--

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

12.15 p.m.

2

29OReme

o
9°; i)

a.m. Break o’ Day MusicBreakfast Club
Sports sessionDrive SafelyBachelor Girl
Nitwit Network
Bevy of British Dance

session

Bands and Artists
-15 Movie Magazine10.30 Striking a New Note11. 0 Spotlight on Art Tatum
and his Orchestra
11.30 Sports CancellationsFor the Week-End Gardener
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare

Vegetable Growing12.30 Sports Cancellations and
‘ PostponementsScreen Snapshots4.15 Rhythm Cocktail
1.45 Wanderers of the Hills2.9 Svorts Summaries every

3.15 usic of the Novachord
3.30 Shepherds’ Pie4.30 Summary of Sports ResultsChildren’s Garden Circle
Children’s session: Long,

Long Ago0 Concert
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.15 Fairy Tales: Puss in Boots6.30 Let’s Get Together
6.45 Final Sports Results7. 0 Please Play For Me7.30 Empress of Destiny7.45 The Crimson Circle, by
Edgar Wallace
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities8.30 What’s New in Records?8.45 * Orchestral Interludemt Hatter’s Castle
9.18 Armchair Corner
10. O Thanks for the Song10.30 Famous Dance’ Bands:

1

Half Hour until 4.30
At Your Service
2.15
2.30
2.45
3. 0
garet Mcintosh (soprano). Songs
by George Gershwin

Woody Herman and His Wood-
choppers10.45 From the Film The Thrill
of a Romance
11. 0 Dancing Time _
2.

Hawaiian HarmonyMasters of the KeysLet the Bands PlayStudio Presentation: Mar-

Close down

47ZB DUNEDIN
1310k.c, 229 m.

6. Oa.m. London News
6. & Start the Day Right6.30 Morning Meditation7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Bright and Early8.45 Drive Safel
9. 0 The Melodies of Jerome
Kern
9.45 Happiness and Hamour10. 0 Charlie Spivak and his Or-
chestra .10.30 Songs and Choruses11. 0 Elsie and Doris Waters on
the Air
11.30 Sports Cancellations and
Postponements
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu12.30 p.m. Sports CancellationsTo Of Interest to Men (Bernie
McConnell)
. Viennese Waltzes
1.30 Phil Greene and his Orch-
estra, with vocals by Danny
Malone isa Sports Summaries’ everyalt Hour| until 4.30Male Voices in HarmonyPiano Parade
Melodies for Afternoon Tea
Sweet Rhythm Time
Sports SummaryThe Voice of Youth
For the Kiddies
Stars of Radio Entertain
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales: Boy Who
Called Wolf
6.30 Chicot the Jester6.45 Sports Results7. 0 Please Play for Me7.30 Empress of Destiny
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities8.30 What’s New in Records:
Bringing you the Latest
8.45 Out of the Night (finalbroadcast).
0 Hatter’s Castle
9.15 Celebrity Spotlight: Joseph
Hislop (tenor9. Armchair Entertainment
10. 0 Band Wagon (Gordon Rob-
erts)10.30 &11.20 Town Hall Dance
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.c 1400 ke. 214 m.

7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
8.15 Late Sports News
8.30 Drive Safely Talk
9. 0 Good Morning Request
Session? :

10. 0 Workers’ Playtime
10.30 Bing Sings
10.45 Variety Calls the Tune
11.15 Voices in Harmony11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.35 Alfredo Campoli Entertains
11.45 Dick Todd and Elsie Cari-
isle
12. 0 Music and Song
12.25' p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Gardening Session2.0 Sports Summaries everyhalf-hour until 4
+ Wye Bandstand: St. Hilda Cole
liery Band
2.15 Song Spinners2.30 Rendezvous with Rhythm
3. 0 The Melody Lingers On
3.30 Stars in the Afternoon
3.45 Music of Our Time4.30 Complete Sports Summary
4.45 Sunset Round-up5. 0 Silvester Time
5.15 Hits of Yesterday and
To-day
5.30 Long, Long Ago: The
story of Tweedie-o-twill
5.45 Variety Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.15 Saturday Serenade
6.30 Dark Stars of Light Music
6.45 Sports Results7. 0 Twilight Time
7.15 The Todds
7.45 Record Roundabout8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 Music that Will Live
9. 0 Hatter’s Castle
9.15 Supper .Songs
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

A new musical Quiz pro-
gramme commences from 1ZB
at 7.45 p.m. to-day, and will be
presented each week on Friday
and Saturday at. the same time.

‘The final episode of another
popular feature, "Out of the
Night,"’ will be heard from 4ZB
at. 8.45 p.m.

IeReszke
@he_Komchbettet


